
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) insert full name of (a) Eat & Drink (City) Limited 
company 

{b} insert fult name and Ae (b) 

addresses Deborah Ann Cockerton 
DCA Business Recovery LLP 
2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
$S1 1EF 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

| 05676573 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 14 June 2013 

D ff SSIS 
Signed Date _ 14 June 2013 

Presenter's name, address and reference DCA Business Recovery LLP 

(if any) 2 Nelson Street 

Southend-on-Sea 

Essex 
$S1 1EF 

United Kingdom 
DAC/LC/D0020 

For Official Use 
Lgquidation Section Post Room 

M
O
N
D
A
Y
 

*A2B840ZU* 

AQT #26 24/06/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Eat & Drink (City) Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Eat & Drink (City) Limited 

on the 14" June 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FullName _C4yk Kau Cunt 

As 
Signed Q al 

Dated ich. o6- 13 



EAT & DRINK (CITY) LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

None 

Assets: 

Goodwill 

Fixtures and Fittings 

Stocks 

Cash at Bank and in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 

Signature. y 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

0 0 

143,500 0 

9,413 0 

3,560 0 

NIL 



EAT & DRINK (CITY) LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 
(carried from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Unpaid Wages 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors. 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 
holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

PAYE / NIC 

Unites 

Council Tax 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential 
creditors 

(Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature ny Le 

Estimated to Realise £ 

NIL 

4,800 

(4,800) 

(4,800) 

(4,800) 

0 
0 

(4,800) 

NIL 

3,223 
2,665 

26,120 
18,160 

(50,169) 

(54,969) 

100 
(100) 

(55,069) 

Date. th o& ES 



2 Cornwall 

0 
Taylor 

Street, 
Birmingham, 

83 
2DL 

[sr 
| Providence 

Row, 
Durham, 

DH98 
1BT 

£72 00 
0] 

BT 
UK 

Insolvency 
weet 

W, 
Durham 

TE, 
Providence 

Row, 
Durham, 

DH1 
0 

Chan 
Brothers 

Ltd 
Oo 

OO O
O
 

oe 
Hamat Way. 

£1,910 51 
0 

Collector 
of 

Taxes 
B
a
 

BAR Office 
Southend on Sea, SS9 

4 x Brantwood 

Road, 
Tottenham, 

London, 
N17 

£1,239 
08 

0 

[ Matthew 
Clark Wholesale 

Ltd 
| Whitchurch 

Lane, 
Bnsto!, 

BS14 
0JZ 

| 
£2,750 

19 
| 

| 
0 

The 
Quadrant, 

60 
Marlborough 

Road, 
Lancing 

PHS Wastetech 
Business Park, Lancing, BN15 BUW 

£21271 
0 

Quest Pest Control (Grays) 
Ltd 

Bupha 
‘Upmmater a
